EARLY VOTING IN PERSON FOR THE NOVEMBER 8, 2022 STATE ELECTION
Location:

Jaillet Meeting Room, Westwood Police Station, 588 High Street

DATES TIMES
Saturday, October 22, 2022 11:00AM-5:00PM
Monday, October 24, 2022 8:30AM-4:30PM
Tuesday, October 25, 2022 8:30AM-7:00PM
Wednesday, October 26, 2022 8:30AM-4:30PM
Thursday, October 27, 2022 8:30AM-4:30PM
Friday, October 28, 2022 8:30AM-1:00PM
Saturday, October 29, 2022 9:00AM-5:00PM
Monday, October 31, 2022 8:30AM-4:30PM
Tuesday, November 1, 2022 8:30AM-7:00PM
Wednesday, November 2, 2022 8:30AM-4:30PM
Thursday, November 3, 2022 8:30AM-4:30PM
Friday, November 4, 2022 8:30AM-1:00PM




